i OGDENSBURG CITY SD Pago
12:42:01 pm
AfP Check Register
Bank Account: CateComm - Community - Cafeteria
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
060901 05/05/2022 C  BIMBO FOQDS INC 0088 No No $418.75 060901
060902 05/05/2022 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0088 No No $1,174.69 060902
060203 05/12/2022 C BIMBQ FOODS INC 0090 No No $407.88 060903
060904 05/12/2022 C PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0090 No No $346.07 060904
BOTTLERS
060905 05M12/2022 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0090 No No $11,777.65 060905
060906 0512/2022 C  SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0090 No No $8.24 060906
060907 05/23/2022 C COLDTECH REFRIGERATION LLC 0092 No No $860.55 060907
060908 05/23/2022 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0092 No No $8,441.14 060908
060909 05/23/2022 C  SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0092 No No $36.54 060909
060910 05/31/2022 C AMAZONMSYNCE 0095 No No $106.99 080910
060911 05/3172022 C  BIMBO FOQDS INC 0095 No No $1,136.51 060911
060912 05/31/2022 C HERSHEY CREAMERY COMPANY 0095 No No $2,030.88 060912
060913 05/31/2022 C PEPSI-COLA OGDENSBURG 0095 No No $1,481.80 060913
BOTTLERS
060914 05/31/2022 C RENZI FOODSERVICE 0095 No No $23,871.16 060914
060915 05/31/2022 C  SAVE-A-LOT #24743 0095 No No $83.13 060915
Subtotal for Bank Account: CafeComm - Community - Cafeteria Grand Total $52,181.98
Void Total $0.00
Net §52,181.98

Wintap Ver 22.06.01.2004



dune 07. 2022 OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page 3

12:42:01 pm .
A/P Check Regisler
Bank Account: CapitalComm - Community - Capital Fund
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
029903 05/31/2022 C BERNIER, CARR & ASSQCIATES, P.C. 0095 No No $2,316.24 029803
Subtotal for Bank Account: CapitalComm - Community - Capital Fund Grand Total §2,316.24
Void Total $0.00
Net §2,316.24

Payment Types: C=Computr Check  A=Automated Payment  T=Ulectronic Transienidanendy  MeMangal Chag

Wintap Ver 22.06.01.20495



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Page 1

12:42:01 pm
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check  Pay Check Check

Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Vold _ Date Reason Amount Number
028886 05/05/2022 C ARMSTRONG APPRAISALS, LLC 0088 No No $2,600.00 028886
028887 05/05/2022 C  ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0088 No No $96.18 028887
028888 05/05/2022 C  BJORKWMANTHONY E. 0088 No No $242.19 028888
028889 05/05/2022 C  BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC 0088 No No §1,978.00 028889
028390 05/056/2022 C BRENNAN'S GLASS 0088 No No $100.00 028890
028891 05/05/2022 C BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC 0088 No No $77.40 028891
028892 05/05/2022 C BUSH\BRIANNA D, 0088 No No $44.69 028892
028893 05/05/2022 C CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 0088 No No $34.48 028893
028894 05/05/2022 C  CLAXTON HEPBURN MEDICAL 0088 No No $i38.60 028894

CENTER
028895 05/05/2022 C COOK BROTHERS TRUCK PARTS o08s No No $119.52 028895
028896 05/05/2022 C  COOPER ELECTRIC 0088 No No $768.76 028896
028897 05/05/2022 C  FISCAL ADVISORS & MARKETING, INC. 0088 No No $555.00 028897
028898 05/06/2022 C FLACK\BRYAN ., 0088 No No $20.30 028898
028899 05/05/2022 C GARDENSCAPE 0088 No No $148.36 028899
028900 05/05/2022 C GARDNER'S FLOORCOVERING & 0088 No No $60.00 028900

FURNITURE
028901 05/05/2022 C GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE, INC 0088 No No $644.50 028901
028902 05/05/2022 C HAYLOR, FREYER & COCN, INC, 0088 No No $307.00 028902
028903 05/05/2022 C  HILL & MARKES, INC 0088 No No $754.97 028903
028904 05/05/2022 C  HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0088 No No $445.23 028904
028905 05/05/2022 C  JOSTENS INC 0088 No No $9.93 028905
028906 05/05/2022 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0088 No No $1.010.20 028906
028907 05/06/2022 C  MASONWILLIAM J. 0088 No No $326.25 028007
028908 05/05/2022 C  NCC SYSTEMS INC. 0088 No No $150.00 028808
028909 05/05/2022 C NEW YORK BUS SALES 0oss No No $162.41 028909
028910 05/05/2022 C REGAN'S COLLISION 0088 No No $10.00 028910
028911 05/05/2022 C ROUTE 11 TRUCK & EQUIPMENT 0088 No No $2,355.55 028911

SALES
028912 05/05/2022 C  SLC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL 0088 No No $14,908.96 028912

SERVICES
028913 05/05/2022 C SITE LAWRENCE COUNTY PUBLIC oosa No No $75.00 028913

HEALTH
028914 05/05/2022 C ST LAWRENCE SUPPLY ooag No No $111.38 028914
028915 05/05/2022 C SUNDANCE LEISURE 0088 No No $11298 028915
028916 05/05/2022 C  TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0088 No Mo $205.12 Q28916
028917 05/05/2022 C  TYLER TECNOLOGIES, INC 0088 No No $1,050.00 028017
028918 05/05/2022 C UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES 0088 No No $35.20 028918
028919 05/05/2022 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 008s No No $270.40 028919
028920 05/05/2022 C VERNSEWNTIMOTHY M., 0088 No No $200.75 028920
028921 05/10/2022 C CENTURYLINK 0089 No No $2.28 028921
028922 05/10/2022 C JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES 0089 No No $46.00 028922

Wintap Ver, 22.06.01.2095



June 07, 2022 OGDENSBURG CITY SD T
12:42:01 pm A
A/P Check Regisler
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General

Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
028923 05/10/2022 C LIBERTY UTILITIES - NM 0089 No No $6,926.30 028923
028924 05/10/2022 C  SID HARVEY INDUSTRIES, INC 0089 No No $125.01 028924
028925 0510/2022 C VERIZON 0089 No No $46.16 028925
028926 05M2/2022 C  AMAZON\SYNCB 0090 No No $59.88 028926
028927 051272022 C  ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0090 No No $109.92 028927
028928 05/1272022 C AVERILL\AWRENCE 0090 No No $90.21 028928
028929 05/12/2022 C BREAULT\RENE 0090 No No $64.00 028929
028930 05/12/2022 C CARD INTEGRATORS CORPORATION 0090 No No §$1,210.50 028930
028931 051272022 C  CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 0090 No No $76.03 0289
028932 0512/2022 C CENTRALREACH, LLC 0090 No No $268.71 028932
028933 05/12/2022 C CINTAS 0090 No Ne $243.73 028933
028934 05/12/2022 C COLDTECH REFRIGERATION LI.C 0090 No Ne $474.90 028934
028935 05122022 C COMEAU M.DACHRISTOPHER 0090 No No 5$1,916.66 028935
028936 05112/2022 C DAY AUTOMATION SYSTEMS, INC 0090 No No $5,723.13 028936
028937 05M12/2022 C DOBBS\LARECUS 00%0 No No $91.00 028937
028938 05/12/2022 C ELLIOTTWAGGIE 0090 No No $76.00 028938
028939 05/12/2022 C FLACKMBRYAN J. 00so0 No No $346.47 028939
028940 051272022 C FREDERICK\AMY L co90 No No $20.00 028940
028941 05/12/2022 C FREEDOMTRAVELL 0090 No No $175.00 028941
028942 0512/2022 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE, INC 0090 No Nao $232.77 028942
028942 05122022 C  HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 0090 No No $325.00 028943
028944 05/12/2022 C  HILL & MARKES, INC 0090 No No $2,669.28 028944
028945 0512/2032 C HOOPER\RICHARD W. 0090 No No $153.91 028945
028946 051272022 C HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0090 No No $47.66 028946
028947 05122022 C  KELEHERWOHN 0090 No No $116.00 0283947
028948 0512/2022 C LAWRENCEWATHLEEN B. 0090 No No $126.01 028948
028949 0511272022 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0090 No No $809.00 028949
028950 05M12/2022 C LOWE'S 0090 No No $1,133.19 028950
028951 05/12/2022 C MEASHEAW JR\CHRISTOPHER W, 0090 No No $136.48 028951
028952 05/12/2022 C  MICHALEK\WARY L. 0090 No No $23.40 028952
028953 05M12/2022 C MISSOURI TURF PAINT 0090 No No $2,034.72 028953
028954 05/12/2022 C MONTPETIT\CHRISTINA D. 0090 No No $43.76 028954
028955 05/12/2022 C NEW YORK BUS SALES 0090 No No $958.62 028955
028956 05/12/2022 C O'GORMANWKEENAN 0090 No No $111.00 028956
028957 05M12/2022 C OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL 0090 No No 5146.75 028957

DISTRICT
028958 05M12/2022 C THE NEW ENGLAND CENTER FOR 0090 No No $279.65 028958
CHILDREN

028959 05/12/2022 C TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 0090 No No §79.93 028959
028960 051212022 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0090 No No $135.20 028960
028961 05M12/2022 C WEXBANK 0090 No No $5,553.16 028961

Woaprd gaps



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:42:01 pm
A/P Check Register
Bank Account. GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
028962 05/23/2022 C  ALLTECH INTEGRATIONS, INC 0092 No No $288.51 028962
028963 05/23/2022 C  ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0092 No No $137.40 028963
028964 05/23/2022 C BAXTER\CHRISTOPHER 0092 No No $91.00 028964
028965 05/23/2022 C BEACH\SUZANNE M. 0092 No No $80.00 028965
028966 05/23/2022 C BEARORWRICK Q092 No No $116.00 028966
028967 05/23/2022 C BESAW\STEVEN M. 0092 No No $175.00 028967
028968 05/23/2022 C BREAULT\RENE 0092 No No $64.00 028968
028969 05/23/2022 C BURKE\ELIZABETH 0092 No No §76.00 028969
028570 05/23/2022 C BUTLERWORI 0092 No No $562.50 028970
028971 05/23/2022 C CANTON CENTRAL SCHOOL 0092 No No $1,022.00 028971
028972 05/23/2022 C CASELLA WASTE SYSTEMS, INC 0092 No No $2,979.28 0208972
028973 05/23/2022 C CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 0092 No No $104.58 028973
028974 05/23/2022 C CHAUVIM\RYAN 0092 No No $119.00 028974
028975 05/23/2022 C COLEMAONE, 0092 No No $138.45 028975
028976 05/23/2022 C COMMISSIONER OF MOTOR VEMICLES 0092 No No $100.00 028976
028977 05/23/2022 C COOK BROTHERS TRUCK PARTS 0092 No No $65.51 028977
028978 05/23/2022 C COOPER ELECTRIC 0092 No No $493.62 020978
028979 05/23/2022 C DAVIS\RYANE. 0092 No No $117.00 028979
028980 05/23/2022 C DAY AUTOMATION SYSTEMS, INC 0092 No No $157.00 028980
028981 05/23/2022 C DOBBSWARECUS 0092 No No $155.00 028981
028982 05/23/2022 C DOSER\ROBERT 0092 No No $155.00 028982
028983 05/23/2022 C ELLIOTT\MAGGIE 0092 No No $194.00 028983
028984 05/23/2022 C EVANS\WARSHA 0092 No No $84.00 0208984
028985 05/23/2022 C FAUCHER\MICHAEL 0092 No No $64.00 028985
028986 05/23/2022 C FERRARA FIORENZA PC 0092 No No $484.00 028986
028987 05/23/2022 C  FLACK\DEBBIE 0092 No No $125.00 028987
028988 05/23/2022 C FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC. 0092 No No $1,587.76 028988
028989 05/23/2022 C FRASER\STANLEY 0092 No No $182.00 028983
028990 05/23/2022 C FRONTENAC CRYSTAL SPRINGS 0092 No No $35.70 028990
028991 05/23/2022 C GARDNERKEM 0092 No No $175.00 0289M
028992 05/23/2022 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE, INC 0092 No No $180.61 028992
028993 05/23/2022 C GRADYWARY 0092 No No $125.00 028993
028994 05/23/2022 C HEUVELTON FARM AND HOME, INC 0092 No No $397.80 028994
028995 05/23/2022 C HMS FINE ART/RAINBOW GRAPHICS 0092 No No $145.00 028995
(28996 05/23/2022 C  HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO, INC 0092 No No $71.68 028996
028997 05/23/2022 C JONES\ROBERT F. 0092 No No $91.00 028997
028998 05/23/2022 C LAFAVE\SHANNON M, 0092 No No $62.58 028998
028999 05/23/2022 C LAMACCHIA\SAMUEL 0092 No No £182.00 028999
029000 05/23/2022 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0092 No Mo $967.00 029000
029001 05/23/2022 C LOWE'S 0092 No No $632.60 029001



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:42:01 pn
A/P Check Register
Bank Account; GeneralComm - Community - General

Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reasgn Amount Number
029002 05/23/2022 ¢ MALLOTTBARBIE-JO S, 0092 No Ne $23.20 029002
029003 05/23/2022 C  MARTINVPAT 0092 No No $103.00 029003
029004 05/23/2022 C  MARTINVSAM 0092 No No $76.00 029004
029005 05/23/2022 C MELMARK 0092 No No %11,502.00 029005
029006 05/23/2022 C  MITCHELL\BR!AN R, 0092 No No §79.90 029006
029007 05/23/2022 C MORGAMNWMICHAEL 0092 No No $285.00 029007
029008 05/23/2022 C MORRISTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 0092 No No $900.00 029008

DISTRICT
029009 05/23/2022 C NEVES\RENE W 0092 No No $111.00 029009
0290190 05/23/2022 C NEW YORK BUS SALES 0092 No No $348.87 029010
020011 05/23/2022 C NILES\SCOTTE 0092 No Ne $84.00 029011
029012 05/23/2022 C NORTH COAST THERAPY LLC 0092 No No $2,847.00 029012
028013 05/23/2022 C  NORTH COUNTRY THIS WEEK 0092 No No $505.80 029013
029014 05/23/2022 C  NORTHERN NURSERIES, INC. 0092 No No $1,155.00 029014
029015 05/23/2022 C  NYAPT 0og2 No No $895.00 029015
029016 05/23/2022 C O'GORMANVKEENAN 0092 No No $111.00 029016
029017 05/23/2022 C PAIGE\TERRY 0092 Ne No $174.00 029017
029018 05/23/2022 C PALMER\CORY 0092 Ng No $91.00 029018
029019 05/23/2022 C PIKE\ROBERT 0092 No Neo $100.00 029019
029020 05/23/2022 C PUTMANWNANCY 0092 No No $194.00 029020
029021 05/23/2022 C PUTMAN\STEVE M. 0092 No No $179.12 029021
029022 05/23/2022 C RDS SERVICES LLC 0092 No No $306.97 0209022
029023 05/23/2022 C RICCIOWLFRED T 0092 No No $1,003.80 029023
029024 05/23/2022 C RUPERTVANDREW S. 0092 No No $64.00 028024
029025 05/23/2022 C  SIEGFRIEDWILL 0092 No No $129.50 029025
029026 05/23/2022 C  SLC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL 0092 No No $4,637.60 029026
SERVICES

029027 05/23/2022 C SLCSWD 0092 No No $762.19 029027
029028 05/23/2022 C SPORTSMAN'S 0092 No No $1,552.92 029028
029029 05/23/2022 C  STADIUM SYSTEM, INC., 0092 No No §9,176.70 029029
029030 05/23/2022 C  STAPLES CONTRACT & COMMERCIAL 0092 No No $804.43 029030
029031 05/23/2022 C STARKMOE oog2 No No $202.00 029031
029032 05/2372022 C SWEENEYWARGARET 0092 No No $103.00 029032
029033 05/23/2022 C TARASKAWMERRICK 0092 No No $124.00 029033
029034 05/23/2022 C UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES 0092 No No $1,224.48 029034
029035 05/23/2022 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0092 No No $138.20 029035
029036 05/23/2022 C W B MASON CO., INC. 0092 No No $234.59 029036
029037 05/23/2022 C WENTZELNSTEVEN 0092 No No $121.50 029037
025038 05/23/2022 C  XEROX CORPORATION 0092 No No $462.41 029038
029039 06/27/2022 C  ASHLEY\CHRISTIAN 0093 No No $1,077.50 029033
029040 05/27/2022 C BESTCO HARTFORD 0093 No No $97.686.10 029040

Wit o



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:42:00 pin
A/P Check Register
Bank Accouni: GeneralComm - Community - General

Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void  Date Reason Amount  Number
029041 05/27/2022 C  CENTURYLINK 0093 No No $113.98 029041
029042 06/27/2022 C  FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA 0093 No No $97.00 029042
029043 05/27/2022 C  JEFFERSON-LEWIS BOCES 0093 No No $25,723.61 029042
029044 05/27/2022 C  LIBERTY UTILITIES NEW YORK 0093 No No $1,640.05 029044
029045 05/27/2022 C  MALONE GOLF CLUB 0093 No No $120.00 029045
029046 05/27/2022 C  NATIONAL GRID 0093 No No $28.55 029046
029047 05/27/2022 C SPRAGUE ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC 0093 No No $14,805.89 020047
029048 05/27/2022 C  VERIZON 0093 No No $11.18 029048
029049 05/27/2022 C VERIZON WIRELESS 0093 No No $62.44 029049
029050 05/31/2022 C AMAZOMSYNCB 0085 No No $594.83 029050
029051 05/31/2022 C ARC JEFFERSON-ST LAWRENCE\THE 00385 No No $11,985.00 029051
029052 05/31/2022 C  ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 0095 No No $88.85 020052
029053 05/31/2022 C  ATIS ELEVATOR INSPECTIONS LLC 0095 Ne No $580.00 028053
029054 05/31/2022 C BARLOW\STEVEN J. 0095 No No $227.50 029054
029055 05/31/2022 C BEACH\WLOGAN 0095 No No $101.75 0290585
029056 05/31/2022 C BEAROR\RICK 0095 No No $148.00 029056
029057 05/31/2022 C  BELL\DIANE 0095 No No $125.00 029057
029058 05/31/2022 C BESAWASTEVEN M, 0095 No No $111,00 029058
029059 05/31/2022 C BJORKWWNTHONY E 0095 No No §46.80 029059
029060 05/31/2022 C BONDWESSICA 0095 No No $101.75 029060
029061 05/31/2022 C BURKE\ELIZABETH 0095 No No $121.50 029061
029062 05/31/2022 C BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE 0095 No No $280.49 029062
028063 05/31/2022 C  CAMFIL USA, INC 0095 No No $519.98 029063
029064 05/31/2022 C CAZENOWVIA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 0095 No No $403.75 029064
029065 05/31/2022 C CHAUVIN\RYAN 0095 No No $119.00 029065
029066 05/31/2022 C COOK BROTHERS TRUCK PARTS 0095 No No $445.45 029066
029067 05/31/2022 C COOQOPER ELECTRIC 0095 No No $289.85 029067
029068 05/31/2022 C  DALTONUENNIE A. 0095 No No $117.00 029068
029069 05/31/2022 C  DANEHW\TIMOTHY 0085 No No $140.00 029069
029070 05/31/2022 C DEMCO INC 0095 No No $827.78 029070
029071 05/31/2022 C DENONCOURTMICHAEL 0095 No No $125.00 029071
029072 05/31/2022 C DEWEY\HUNTER 0095 No No $294.00 029072
029073 05/31/2022 C DOBBS\LARECUS 0095 No No $64,00 020073
029074 05/31/2022 C  ELLIOTTWAGGIE 0095 No No $76.00 029074
029075 05/31/2022 C ERWINWOCELYN 0095 No No $101.75 029075
029076 05/31/2022 C FARRELL\ALANE L. 0095 No No $60.00 029076
029077 05/31/2022 C FAUCHERWICHAEL 0085 No No $239.00 029077
029078 05/31/2022 C FEgDWATEFI TREATMENT SYSTEMS, 0085 No No $525.00 029078

INC.

028079 05/31/2022 C  FOXMAMES M. 0085 No No $139.40 029079
029080 05/31/2022 C  FOY BENEFITS INC 0095 Mo No $1.138.8¢ 029080



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:42:01 pm .
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General

Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Numbaer
029081 05/31/2022 C FRASER\STANLEY 0095 No No §355.50 029081
029082 05/31/2022 C GARDNERKEN 0005 No No $91.00 029082
029083 05/31/2022 C  GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE, INC 0095 No No $714,28 028083
029084 05/31/2022 C HANSOMTRAVIS 0095 No No $306.00 029084
029085 05/31/2022 C  HAUN WELDING SUPPLY INC 0095 No No $212.23 029085
029086 05/3172022 C  HEINEMANN 0095 No No $19.310,83 029086
029087 05/31/2022 C  HILL & MARKES, INC 0095 No No $1,088.45 029087
029088 05/31/2022 C HYDEWMAKAYLA 0095 No No $101,75 029088
028089 05/31/2022 C KELEHERWJOHN 0095 No No $111.00 029089
029090 05/31/2022 C  KENDALLWKEVIN K 0095 No No $46.80 029090
029091 05/31/2022 C KUCAKEITHR 0095 No No $227.50 029091
029092 06/31/2022 C LAFAVE\SHANNON M, 0095 No No $219.03 029092
029093 05/31/2022 C  LAMACCHIA\SAMUEL 0085 No No $569.50 020093
029084 05/31/2022 C LARCCKWJERRY 0095 No No $124.00 029094
029095 05/31/2022 C LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 0095 No No $3,313.00 020095
029096 05/31/2022 C  LINCOLN'S PEST CONTROL 0085 No No §75.00 029096
029097 05/31/2022 C LUCKIE\OWEN 0095 No No $187.00 029097
029098 05/31/2022 C  MADLINAELIZABETH 0095 No No $125.00 029098
023099 05/31/2022 C  MARTIN\PAT 0095 No No $160.00 029099
029100 05/31/2022 C  MILLER\MARTY 0095 No No $255.50 029100
029101 05/31/2022 C  MOORENROBERT 0095 No No $125,00 029101
029102 05/31/2022 C  MOSHERWATT 0095 No Na $139.00 029102
029103 05/31/2022 C  MUD LAKE STALLS 0095 No No $608.00 029103
029104 05/31/2022 C  MX PETROLEUM CORP 0095 No No §10.666.27 029104
029105 05/31/2022 C  NCC SYSTEMS INC. 00985 No No $4,737.40 029105
029106 05/31/2022 C NEVES\RENE W. 0095 No No $111.00 029106
029107 05/31/2022 C NILES\SCOTTE 0095 No No $161.00 029107
029108 05/31/2022 C NORTH COAST THERAPY LLC 0095 No Mo $163.00 029108
029109 05/31/2022 C  NYSASCSD 0095 No Mo $10.180.00 029109
029110 05/31/2022 C NYSCOSS 0095 No No $1,677.00 029110
o291 05/31/2022 C  O'BRIENM\THOMAS 0095 No No $174.00 029111
029112 05/31/2022 C O'GORMAMNKEENAN 0095 No No $175.00 029112
029113 05/31/2022 C  OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL 0095 No No $168.50 029113

DISTRICT

029114 05/31/2022 C PHOENIX GRAPHICS, INC Q095 No No $1,421.00 029114
029115 05/21/2022 C  PIKEVROBERT 0095 No No $132.00 029115
029116 05/31/2022 C  PUTMANWNANCY 0095 No No $128.00 029116
02917 05/31/2022 C RAYBURMEMILY 0095 No No $101.75 029117
029118 05/31/2022 C RELEVANT SPEAKERS NETWORK 0095 No Ne $1,750.00 029118
029119 05/31/2022 C ROSSUULIETTE M. 0095 No No $85.57 029119
029120 05/31/2022 C RUPERT\ANDREW S. 0085 No No $73.00 029120

IWaerd g



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:42:01 pin
A/P Check Regisler
Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
029121 05/21/2022 C  SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC 0095 No No $114.08 029121
029122 05/31/2022 C SEYMOURWCHERYL E. 0095 No No $69.20 029122
029123 05/31/2022 C  SIBLEYACONNOR 0095 No No $101.75 029123
029124 05/31/2022 C  SKELLY\DANIEL 0095 No No 5125.00 029124
029125 05/31/2022 C  SLC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL 0095 No No $14,428.02 029125
SERVICES
029126 05/31/2022 C  SLL BOCES 0095 No No $795,033.14 029126
029127 05/31/2022 C  SMITH\DONNA 0095 No No $125.00 029127
029128 05/31/2022 C ST LAWRENCE SUPPLY 0095 No No $267.12 029128
029129 05/31/2022 C  STARKWOE 0095 No No $111.00 029129
029130 05/31/2022 C  STORYBOARD THAT 0095 No No $113.88 029130
029131 05/31/2022 ¢ SWEENEY\WMARGARET 0095 No No $160.00 029131
029132 05/31/2022 C  THIRD EYE INTERPRETING, LLC 0095 No No $669.25 029132
029133 05/31/2022 C TK ELEVATOR CORPORATION 0095 No No $554.30 029133
029134 05/31/2022 C TOLLS BY MAIL 0095 No No $33.68 029134
029135 05/31/2022 C UNDERWATER DISCOVERIES 0095 No No $231.88 029135
029136 05/31/2022 C  UNIFIRST CORPORATION 0095 No No $138.20 029135
029137 05/31/2022 C W B MASON CO., INC. 0095 No No $3,923.61 029137
029138 05/31/2022 C  WILLMART\WMARY A. 0095 No No 522715 029138
029139 05/31/2022 C  WOODS\DONALD 0095 No No $227.50 029139
029140 05/31/2022 C XEROX CORPORATION 0095 No No $256.00 029140
Subtotal for Bank Account: GeneralComm - Community - General Grand Total §1,156,007.60
Void Total $0.00

Net $1,156,007.60



OGDENSBURG CITY SD

June 07, 2022
12:42:01 pm
AP Check Register
Bank Account: ScholarComm - Community - Scholarship
Check Check  Pay Check Check

Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
050480 06/21/2021 ¢ CAMERON\SKYE 0077 No Yes S5/3/2022 {$125.00) 050480
050618 05/12/2022 C OCSD EXTRA CLASSROOM ACTIVITIES 0090 No No $500.00 050618

Subtotal for Bank Account: ScholarComm - Community - Scholarship Grand Tota} $500.00

Void Total ($125.00)

$375.00

Wint.ap

Net



dune 07 2022 OGDENSBURG CITY SD e
12:42:01 pm
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: SpecAidComm - Community - Speciat Aid
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
039973 05/05/2022 C  SCHOLASTIC INC 0088 No No $1,11594 039973
039974 05/10/2022 C DEBERRYATRENT T 0089 No No $3,000.00 039974
039975 05M12/2022 C BOOKSOURCE 0090 No No §822.20 039975
039976 05/12/2022 C  FORESIGHT SPORTS 0090 No No $59,250.00 039976
039977 05/23/2022 C AMAZOMSYNCE 0092 No No $210.98 039977
039978 05/23/2022 ¢ AUTHORS UNBOUND AGENCY 0092 Mo No $2,450.00 039978
039979 05/23/2022 C BOOKSOURCE 0og2 No No $2,800.00 039979
039980 05/23/2022 C PIONEER VALLEY BOOKS 0092 No No $1,022.,73 039980
039981 052312022 C  PLC ASSQCIATES, INC 0092 No No $10,987.50 039981
039982 05/27/2022 C  FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OMAHA 0093 No No $1,058.24 039982
039983 06/31/2022 C AUTHORS UNBOUND AGENCY 0095 No No $519.48 039983
039984 05/31/2022 C PENGUIN RANDOM HOUSE LLC 0095 No No $4,017.15 039984
Subtotal for Bank Account: SpecAldComm - Community - Special Aid Grand Total §87,254.22
Void Total $0.00
Net £87,254.22

Wintap Ver.

22.05.01.2000



LS OGDENSBURG CITY SD Page
12:42:01 pm
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA
Check Check Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount Number
015064 05/06/2022 C  AFLAC NEW YORK 0087 No No $131.71 015064
015065 05/06/2022 C C.5.E.A, INC. 0087 No No $3.376.22 015085
015066 05/06/2022 C ED-MED CREDIT UNION 0087 No No $5,667.00 015066
015067 05/06/2022 C  NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 0087 No No $B845.58 015067
015068 05/06/2022 C OGDE?::STBUHG CITY SCHOQL 0087 No No $5,575.81 015068
DIST.
015069 05/06/2022 C  Ogdensburg Snack Pack ProgramiThe o087 No No $17.00 015069
015070 05/06/2022 C ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 0087 No No $202.81 015070
2231ASP 05/06/2022 E  OMNI GROUR\THE 0087 No No $400.00 2231ASP
2231BLKO  05/06/2022 E  OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL 0087 No No §17.00 2231BLKO
DISTRICT
2231CHILD 05/06/2022 E NYS CI-ALD SUPPORT PROCESSING 0087 No No $1,827.90 2221CHILD
CENTE
2231DECOMP 05/06/2022 E THE r;ew YORK STATE DEFERRED 0087 No No $6,805.03 2231DECOMP
COMP. PLAN
2231EQUIT  05/06/2022 E  OMN! GROUPTHE 0087 No No $1,695.00 2231EQUIT
2231FEDTAX 05/06/2022 E INTEANAL REVENUE SERVICE 0087 No No $59,713.26 2231FEDTAX
2231FICA 05/06/2022 E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0087 No No $82,488.62 2231FICA
2231ING 05/06/2022 E  OMNI GROUPATHE 0087 No No $5,637.00 2231ING
2231LEGED 05/06/2022 E = OMNI GROUP\THE 0087 No Na $975.00 2231LEGED
2231LINC 05/06/2022 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0087 No No $1,705.00  2231LINC
223IMEDH 05/06/2022 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0087 No No $19,291.70  2231MEDI
223IMETLIF 05/06/2022 E  OMNI GROUPYTHE 0087 No No $2,295.00 2231METLIF
223tNY 05/06/2022 E  NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 0087 No No $28,074.68  2231NY
22310PPER 05/06/2022 E  QMNI GROURPATHE 0087 No No $4,293.55 22310PFPER
2231RAIVER  05/06/2022 E  OMNI GROUPATHE 0087 No No $§75.00 2231RIVER
2231R0OTH  05/06/2022 E THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 0087 No No $542.30 2231ROTH
COMP. PLAN
2231SECBEN 05/06/2022 E  OMNI GROUPATHE 0087 No No $375.00 2231SECBEN
2231VOROTH 05/06/2022 E  U.S. OMNI 0087 No No $250.00 2231VOROTH
015071 05/20/2022 C  AFLAC NEW YORK 0091 No No S131.71 015074
015072 05/20/2022 C C.S.E.A. INC, 0091 No No $3,398.92 015072
015073 05/20/2022 C CSEA EMPLOYEE BENEFIT FUND 0091 No No $4,277.03 015073
015074 05/20/2022 C ED-MED CREDIT UNION 0091 No No $5,567.00 015074
015075 05/20/2022 C ng_;rEG\CHEHS' RETIREMENT 0091 No No $8,008.00 015075
YSTE
015076 05/20/2022 C  NYSUT BENEFIT TRUST 0091 No Nao $845.58 015076
015077 05/20/2022 C NYSUT MEMBER BENEFITS 0091 No No $1,128.46 015077
015078 05/20/2022 C gngENSBURG CITY SCHOOL 0091 No No $5,575.81 015078
ISTRICT
015079 05/20/2022 C  Ogdensburg Snack Pack Program\The 009 No No $17.00 015079
015080 05/20/2022 C  PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO OF 0091 No No $18.05 015080

AMERICAXTHE

Payimand Types C=Computar Check  A=Automated Payment  F=Mlecirome Tranaiarhanua
¥

WiaCap Ver. 22.06.01.208n

ta=Manual Check



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:42:01 pm
A/P Check Register
Bank Account: TAComm - Commumity - TA
Check Check  Pay Check Check
Number Date Type Remit To Warrant Fund Recoded Void Date Reason Amount  Number
015081 05/20/2022 C ST LAWRENCE COUNTY SHERIFF 0091 No No $216.33 015081
2232A5P 05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0091 No No $400.00 2232ASP
2232BLKO 05/20/2022 E  OGDENSBURG CITY SCHOOL 0091 No No $17.00 2232BLKO
DISTRICT
2232CHILD  05/20/2022 E  NYS CHILD SUPPORT PROCESSING 0091 No No $1,457.47 2232CHILD
CENTER
2232DECOMP 05/20/2022 E  THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 0091 No No $6,805.03 2232DECOMP
COMP. PLAN
2232EQUIT  05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0091 No No $1,695.00 2232EQUIT
2232ERSS 05/20/2022 E NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0091 No No $617.79  2232ERSS
SYSTEM
2232ERSE 06/20/2022 E = NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT (0021 No No $2,060.19  2232ERS6
SYSTEM
2232ERSARR 05/20/2022 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0091 No No $132.38 2232ERSARR
SYSTEM
2232ERSLON 05/20/2022 E  NYS EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0091 No No $2,188.00 2232ERSLON
SYSTEM
2232FEDTAX 05/20/2022 E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0091 No No $63,787.79  2232FEDTAX
2232FICA 05/20/2022 E  INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0091 No No $88,077.42 2232FICA
2232ING 05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0091 No No $5,387.00 2232ING
2232LEGED 05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROUPA\THE 0091 No No $975.00 2232LEGED
2232LINC 05/20/2022 E OMNI GROUP\THE 0091 No No $1,705.00 2232LINC
2232MEDI 057202022 E INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0091 No No $20,598.78  2232MEDI
2232METLIF  05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROQUP\THE 0091 No No $2,295.00 2232METLIF
2232NY 05/20/2022 € NYS TAX DEPARTMENT 0091 No No 530,412.90  2232NY
22320PPER 05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROURPATHE 0091 No No $4,293.55 22320PPER
2232RIVER  05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0091 No No S75.00 2232RIVER
2232ROTH  05/20/2022 E THE NEW YORK STATE DEFERRED 009 No No $542.30 2232ROTH
COMP. PLAN
2232SECBEN 05/20/2022 E  OMNI GROUP\THE 0091 No No $375.00 2232SECBEN
2232VOROTH 05/20/2022 E  U.S. OMNI 0091 No No $250.00 2232VOROTH
Subtotal for Bank Account: TAComm - Community - TA Grand Total $496,408.67
Void Total 50.00
Net $496,408.67
Grand Total $1,794,6608.71
Void Total ($125.00}

W derd oy

Net

$1,794,543.71



June 07, 2022
12:43:44 pin

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - CAFETERIA

Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

Page 1

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt.
BIMBO FOQDS INC
PO BOX 412678
BOSTON, MA 02241-2678
Invoice: 66523700884 Acct # 009288694[AP ID# 002810) 129.46
22-00361 C-2860-455-00 Food Purchases 05/05/2022 129.46
Invoice: 66523700885 Accl # 009288691[AP 1ID4 002810) 204.17
22-00361 C-2860-455-00 Food Purchases 05/05/2022 20417
tnvoice: 66523700886 Acct # 009288692[AP ID# 002810] 85,12
22-00361 C-2860-455-00 Food Purchases 05/05/2022 §5.12
Chech total for 000755-BIMBC FOODS INC 418.75 060301
RENZI FOODSERVICE
901 RAIL DRIVE
WATERTOWN, NY 13601
Invoice: 2420307 Acct # 18720[AP I1D# 002809] 39179
22-00371 C-2860-455-00 Food Purchases 05/05/2022 3n.79
Invoice; 2420308 Acct # 18720[AP 1D# 002809} 455.14
22-00371 C-2860-455-00 Food Purchases 05/05/2022 455.14
Invoice: 2420309 Acct # 18720[AP ID# 002809 327.76
22-0037 C-2860-455-00 Food Purchases 05/05/2022 327.76
Check total lor 049020-RENZI FOODSERVICE 1,174.69 060902

Total for Bank Account: CafeComm COMMUNITY - CAFETERIA

1,593.44



June 07, 2022

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:43:44 pin Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022
Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant; 0088-AP 60 WARRANT
Involce Amt. Check Number
P.Q. Number Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt,
ARMSTRONG APPRAISALS, LLC
PO BOX 5016
CLIFTON PARK, NY 12065
Invoice: C22-215 [AP ID# 002768) 2,600.00
22-00791 A-1620-409-00-00 INDUSTRIAL APPRAISAL 05/05/2022 2,600.00
Check total for 002661-ARMSTRONG APPRAISALS, LLC 2,600.00 028886
ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER
7596 STATE HWY 68
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Involce: 288092 Acct # 11665[AF 1D# 002780] 96.18
22-00008 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportalon M & S 05/05/2022 96.18
Check total for 001627-ASHLEY'S HOME CENTER 96.18 028887
ANTHONY E. 8JORK
5538 STATE HIGHWAY 37
OGDENSBURG. NY 13669
Invoice: 03/05/2022 MILEAGE{AP ID# 002765]) 242,19
A-2855-418-00-00 OFFICIALS! SUPERVISORS/ 8 05/05/2022 242,19
Check total for D02701-ANTHONY E. BJORK 24219 028888
BOND, SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC
PO BOX 11607
SYRACUSE, NY 13218
Invoice: 19909975 (AP (D# 002782) 1,978.00
22-00014 A-1420-400-00-00 CONTRACTUAL 05/05/2022 1.978.00
Check total for 002092-BOND. SCHOENECK & KING, PLLC 1,978.00 028889
BRENNAN'S GLASS
301 PINE STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 2002 [AP |D# 002783] 100.00
22.00015 A-1621-420-66-00 BUILDING REPAIR 05/05/2022 100.00



June 07, 2022 OGDENSBUHG ClTY SD

12:43:44 pm

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year; 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

Fago

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Paymant For This Check Payment Amt.
Chech total for 003030-BRENNAN'S GLASS 100.00 028890
BRICK & MORTAR MUSIC
15 MARKET STREET
POTSDAM, NY 13676
Invoice: 62966 Acct # 1049]AP ID# 002781] 77.40
22-00017 A-2110-480-00-02 TEXTBOOKS 7-8 05/05/2022 77.40
Check tolal for 001674-BAICK & MORTAR MUSIC T7.40 028891
BRIANNA D. BUSH
341 DOANE ROAD
GOUVERNEUR, NY 13642
Invoice: 04/05/2022 WATERTOWN (ROUND TRiP)[AP |D# 002764) 44.69
A-2820-400-00-00 CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE 05/05/2022 44,69
Check total for E04768-BRIANNA D, BUSH 44.69 028882
CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT COMPANY
2 REMINGTON PARK DR
CAZENOVIA, NY 13035
Invoice: 1268412 Acct # 96992(AP |04 002784) 34.48
22-00026 A-1621-420-65-00 VEHICLE REPAIR 05/05/2022 34.48
Check total for 002467-CAZENOVIA EQUIPMENT COMPANY 34.48 028893
CLAXTON HEPBURN MEDICAL CENTER
214 KING STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: MAX L MILSAP Acct 33677717 DATE 10/19/2021[AP ID# 002767} 138.60
A-5510-402-00-00 BUS DRIVER TESTS 05/05/2022 138.60
Check total for 001199-CLAXTON HEPBURN MEDICAL CENTER 138.60 028894




June 07, 2022 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:43:44 pm Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022
Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT
Invoice Amt, Check Number
P.O. Number Accaunt Description Trans/Payment For Thig Check Payment Amt,
COOK BROTHERS TRUCK PARTS
7 WALTER AVENUE
PO BOX 2247
BINHAMTON, NY 13902
Invoice: 1592729 Acct # 77561[AP 1D# 002785) 11952
22-00616 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportation M & S 05/05/2022 119.52
Check totat for 002612-COOK BAOTHERS TRUCK PARTS 119.52 028885
COOPER ELECTRIC
PO BOX 415925
BOSTON, MA 02241-5925
Invoice: S047835327.001 Acct ¥ 350203(AP ID# 002786 52,35
22-00041 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 52.35
Invoice: S047897821.001 Acct # 350203{AP |D# 002786] 119.85
22-00041 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 119.85
Invoice: S047921749.001 Acct # 350203(AP 1D# 002786] 98.56
22-00041 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05105/2022 98.56
Invoice: 5047340126.001 Acct # 350203[AP [D# 002786) 498.00
22-00041 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportation M & S 05/05/2022 498.00
Check total for 006566-COOPER ELECTRIC 768.76 028896
FISCAL ADVISORS & MARKETING., INC,
250 S CLINTON ST, SUITE 502
SYRACUSE, NY 13202
Invoice: 35910 [AP ID# 002787) 555.00
22-00048 A-1380-400-00-00 FISCAL AGENT FEES 05/05/2022 555.00
Check total for 019800-FISCAL ADVISORS & MARKETING. INC. 555.00 028897

BRYAN J. FLACK
43 CHURCH STREET
LISBON, NY 13658
Invoica: 04/21/2022 O-RING[AP ID# 002778

£0.30



June 07, 2022 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:43:44 pm

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: Q088-AP 60 WARRANT

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.C. Number Account Descriptlon Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt.
A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 20.30
Check total for 000226-BRYAN J. FLACK 2030 C 028898
GARDENSCAPE
PO BOX 184
EAU CLAIRE, PA 16030
Invoice: 22038816 Accl # G-OGDSCHIAP IV 002788) 148.36
22-00774 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 148.36
Check total for 023410-GARDENSCAPE 14836 C 0280899
GARDNER'S FLOORCOVERING & FURNITURE
325 CEDAR STREET
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 62296 [AP ID# 002789} 60.00
22-00302 A-1621-420-66-00 BUILDING REPAIR 05/05/2022 60.00
Check total for 020370-GARDNER'S FLOQORCOVERING & FURNITURE 60.00 C 028900
GILLEE"S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE. INC
PO BOX 131
LAFARGEVILLE, NY 13656
Invoice: 203288 Acct ## 5410[AP ID# 002790) 308.70
22-00051 A-1621-420-65-00 VEHICLE REPAIR 05/05/2022 308.70
Invoice: 203516 Acct # 5410[AP 1D# 002790} 299.84
22-00051 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportation M & S 05/05/2022 299.84
Involice: 203545 Acct # 5410[AP (D# 002730] 16.47
22-00051 A-1621-420-65-00 VEHICLE REPAIR 05/05/2022 16.47
invoice: 204230 Acct # 5410[AP ID# 002790) 19.49
22-00051 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportation M & S 05/05/2022 19.49
Check total for 020655-GILLEE'S AUTO TRUCK & MARINE, INC 64450 C 0268901

Viged i



June 07, 2022
12:43:34 pm

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt.
HAYLOR, FREYER & COON, INC.,
BOX 4743
SYRACUSE. NY 13221
Invoice: 788017 [AP ID# 002781 307.00
22-00308 A-1910-400-00-00 LUNALLOCATED INSURANCE 05/05/2022 307.00
Check total for 021885-HAYLOR, FREYER & COON, INC. 307.00 C 028902
HILL & MARKES, INC
1997 STATE HIGHTWAY 5s
AMSTERDAM, NY 12010
Invoice: 2693027-01 Acct # B48[AP |DH 002792 134.90
22-00054 A-1620-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 134.9¢
Invoice: 26004 10-00 Acct # 64B{AP I1D# 002792) 620.07
22-00054 A-1620-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 620.07
Check total for 022315-HILL & MARKES, INC 75497 C 028903
HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO. INC
7611 SH 68
PO BOX 205
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669-0295
Invoice: HO?7577-00 Acct # 2521[AP 1D# 002793) 18.61
22-00056 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 18.61
Invoice: HO77582-00 Acct # 2521[AP [D# 002793) 426.62
22-00056 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 426.62
Check total tor 022860-HOWLAND PUMP & SUPPLY CO. INC 44523 C 028304
JOSTENS INC
21336 NETWORK PLACE
CHICAGO, IL. 60673-1213
Invoice: 28518418 Acct # 1053437[(AP ID# 002796) 9.93
22-00029 A-2110-450-00-03 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 9-12 05/05/2022 9.92
Check tetal for 024848-JOSTENS INC 993 C 028905

Wt oy



June 07, 2022
12:43:44 pm

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

Invoice Amt, Check Number
P.Q. Number Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt.
LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY
148 CEMETERY RCAD
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Involce: 70287 [AP ID# 002797) 7.20
22-00061 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 7.20
Invoice: 70927 (AP ID# 002797] 375.00
22-00061 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 375.00
Invoice: 71364 (AP ID# 002797) 140.00
22-00061 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 140.00
Invoice: 71489 [AP ID# 002797) 159.00
22-00061 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 159.00
Invoice: 71528 [AP ID# 002797]) 329.00
22-00061 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES 05/05/2022 329.00
Check total for 029830-LAWTON ELECTRIC COMPANY 1.010.20 028906
WILLIAM J. MASON
4665 STATE HIGHWAY 68
OGDENSBURG, NY 13669
Invoice: 04/19/2022 FINGERPRINTING{AP ID# Q02762) 106.75
A-5510-402-00-00 BUS DRIVER TESTS 05/05/2022 106,75
Invoice: 04/14/2022 CDL LICENSEITESTS[AP IDH 002763 219.50
A-5510-402-00-00 BUS DRIVER TESTS 05/05/2022 219.50
Check total for E04787-WILLIAM J. MASON 326.25 028907
NCC SYSTEMS INC,
LIC#: 1200041752
25646 NYS RT 3
WATERTOWN, NY 13601
Invoice: 60513 Acct # 200333[AP ID# 002798) 150.00
22-00072 A-1621-413-00-00 MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS 05/05/2022 150.00




June 07, 2022
12:43:44 pm

P.Q, Number Account

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

Warrant Report
Fiscal Year: 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

Invoice Amt.
Description Trans/Payment For This Check

Payment Amt.

Check Number

Check total for 037490-NCC SYSTEMS INC.

150.00

c

028908

NEW YORK BUS SALES
7765 LAKEPORT ROAD
CHITTENANGO, NY 13037
Invoice: 1083964 Acct # 4911[AP ID# 002799}

22-00623 A-5510-450-00-00

162.41
Transportation M & S 05/05/2022

162.41

Check total for 002567-NEW YORK BUS SALES

162,41

028909

REGAN'S COLLISION
904 CHAMPLAIN STREET
CGDENSBURG, NY 13669

Invoice: 1278 [AP ID¥# 002800]

22-00060 A-1621-420-65-00

10.00
VEHICLE REPAIR 05/05/2022

10.00

Chech total for 048670-REGAN'S COLLISION

10.00

o2ae10

ROUTE 11 TAUCK & EQUIPMENT SALES
& SERVICES INC.
6085 US Hwy 11
CANTON, NY 13617
Invoice: 49228 [AP 10# 002801]

22-00080 A-1621-420-65-00

2,355.55
VEHICLE REPAIR 05/05/2022

2,355.55

Check total for 050760-ROUTE 11 TRUCK & EQUIPMENT SALES

2,355.55

ozee1

SLC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES
ATTN: ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT
6 JUDSON STREET
CANTON, NY 13817
Invoice: MARCH 2022 [AP I1D# 002802}

22-00084 A-2250-400-00-00

14,908.96
CONTRACTUAL EXPENSE 05/05/2022

14,908.96

Check total for 000143-SLC DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL SERVICES

14,908.96

028912

Wik i



June 07. 2022 OGDENSBURG CITY SD

12:43:44 pm

Warrant Repornt
Fiscal Year: 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

P.O. Number Account Description

Trang/Payment

Invoice Amt,
For This Check

Payment Amt,

Page 9

Check Number

ST LAWRENCE COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH
80 STATE HIGHWAY 310
SUITE 2
CANTON, NY 13617-9910
Invoice: REED WEISER Acct 9844[AP iD# 002761]

22-00611 A-3060-800-00-00 HI - ACTIVE

05/05/2022

75.00

75.00

Check total for 058456-ST LAWRENCE COUNTY PUBLIC HEALTH

75.00

028913

ST LAWRENCE SUPPLY
PO BOX 5110
POTSDAM, NY 13676
Invoice: 232231 Acct # 209000[AP 1D# 002803)

22-00089 A-1620-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

05/05/2022

111.38

111.38

Check 1otal for 059050-ST LAWRENCE SUPPLY

111.38

028814

SUNDANCE LEISURE
19281 US ROUTE 11
WATERTOWN, NY 13601
Invoice: 129004-1 Acct # 2178[AP ID# 002804]

22-00352 A-1620-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

05/05/2022

112.98

112.98

Check total for 000519-SUNDANCE LEISURE

112.98

028915

TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN
DEPT 30 - 1203233984
PO BOX 70812
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19176-0612
Invoice: 456106 Acct # 6035 3012 0323 3984[AP ID# 002805)

22-00093 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

05/05/2022

2.18

2.18

Invoice: 458512 Acct # 6035 3012 0323 3984[AP 1D# 002805)
22-00093 A-1621-450-00-00 MATERIALS & SUPPLIES

05/05/2022

84.99

84.99

Invoice: 458744 Acct # 6035 3012 0323 3984[AP |D# 002805)
22-00093 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportation M & S

05/05/2022

117.95

117.95

ir irrleerg



June 07, 2022
12:43:44 pm

OGDENSBURG CITY SD

" Warrant Report
Fiscal Year:; 2022

Bank Account: COMMUNITY - GENERAL
Warrant: 0088-AP 60 WARRANT

Invoice Amt. Check Number
P.O. Number  Account Description Trans/Payment For This Check Payment Amt.
Check total for 000868-TRACTOR SUPPLY CREDIT PLAN 20512 C 028916
TYLER TECNOLOGIES. INC
PQ BOX 203556
DALLAS, TX 75320-3556
Invoice: 045-374273 Acct # 54822[AP 10# 002806] 1,050.00
22-00537 A-5510-450-00-00 Transportation M & S 05/05/2022 1,050.00
Check total lor 062603-TYLEH TECNOLOGIES, INC 1,050.00 € 028817